
 

 

 

EJJU Seminars 2024 

Saturday, 16th March 2024 Madrid (Spain) 

Saturday, 13rd - Sunday 14th April 2024 Vienna (Austria) 

Saturday, 27th - Sunday 28th April 2024 Modica (Italy) 

Saturday, 11th May 2024 Brussels (Belgium) 

Friday, 10 th & Sunday 12th May 2024 Jena (Germany) 

Sunday, 16th - Saturday 29th June 2024 Sierakow (Poland) 

Saturday, 26th & Sunday 27th October 2024 Chur (Switzerland) 

Saturday, 9th November - Sunday 10th November 
2024 Düsseldorf (Germany) 

Saturday, 14th - Sunday 15th December 2024 Maribor (Slovenia) 

  
 


